
FELSGOLD ABBAYE BLONDE

Choix des bières

6,5° FUT 20 L 

par La Tireuse à Bières

https://latireuseabiere.com

07.83.70.85.69

Dominique Ramat

1 fût
3 fûts
5 fûts

FELSGOLD BLANCHE
4,5 ° FUT 20 L

FELSGOLD LUXE
5° FUT 30 L

FELSGOLD RUBIS

FELSGOLD IPA

5° FUT 20 L 

5,5° FUT 20 L

1 fût
3 fûts
5 fûts

1 fût
3 fûts
5 fûts

demander les prix via le site ou par téléphone



Choix des bières
par La Tireuse à Bières

https://latireuseabiere.com

07.83.70.85.69

Dominique Ramat

LA GOUDALE

LEFFE BLONDE

7,2° FUT 20 L 

6,6° FUT 30 L 

THOR LUXE BLONDE

THOR AMBREE

5° FUT 30 L 

6° FUT 30 L

THOR IPA 

THOR BLANCHE

5.7 ° FUT 30 L 

5,2° FUT 30 L 

demander les prix via le site ou par téléphone


